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Machine lD: A Machine #: 9520120538

0s10312022 2t:56 47

CASCADE COUNTY, MONTANA
SCHOOL ELECTION

0s10312022
05/0312022 11:2 8:48
05/0312022 21:5 5:3 5

Total S heets Processed
Total Ballots Cast:
Blan k Sheets Cast:

13164

13164

0
Contest

SCHOOL TRUSTEE DST ONE AND A
(Vore For 3)
BRIAN CAYKO
MARK FINNICUM
GORDON J. JOHNSON
RODNEY MEYERS
MICHAEL NAGEL
NATHAN REIFF
PAIGE TUROSKI
Write-in
Write-in
W;te-in

Total

SCHOOL TRUSTEE DsT ONE AND A
(Vote For 1)

BRAD W. ANDERSON
RUSSELL R. HERRING

CAITLYN NASH
AMIE THOMPSON
Write-in

Total

TRANSIT DISTRICT GREAT FALLS
(Vore For 2)
CARL J. DONOVAN

ANN T,4ARIE MEADE
WILLIAM REESE JR
Write-in
Write -in

Tota I

5614

6276

6737

3904
2623
50 57

5795

75

10

36113

956
3089
3480
1011

403 5

46
L26L7

:1,t \tw

5 300
5745

3181

72

27

14325

WATER OISTRICT SUN
(Vote For 2)
DAVE HICKMAN
DENNIS SCHWECKE
LORI ZEISER
wiite-in
Write-in

PRAIRIE ESTATES

30
55

48
0
0

133Total

First Ballot Date Time:
Last Ballot Date Time:

Vote s

t


